RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. Examination-2020

Date Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)

B.Sc. II1 B.Com.-III | B.A.-III(Reg + NC) B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1 B.A.-I(Reg ) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-11 | B.A.-II(Reg) | B.A.-II(NC)
12-03-2020 [ Thursday Bus. Admn-I Home Sc.-1 Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi D&P Pol. Sc.-I
13-03-2020 Friday Phy-I/Bot-I D&P EAFM-I Pol. Sc.-1 Philosophy-I Philosophy-1
14-03-2020 | Saturday Home Sc.-I1 Pol. Sc.-I Chem-I ABST-1 Psychology-I
16-03-2020 Monday Phy-1I/Bot-I1 | Bus. Ad-II Eng. Lit.-1 EAFM-II Pol. Sc.-IT Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-1
17-03-2020 | Tuesdsay Maths'l'lz‘“"“gy Maths-I Maths-I Pol. Sc.-I
18-03-2020 | Wednesday Bus Adm-1 Pol. Sc.-1I Chem-II Pub. Adm.-1 Pub. Adm.-1
19-03-2020 [ Thursday | Phy-ITI/Bot-III Pol.Sc.-1 ENVS ENVS Indian Music-I ABST-11 Philosophy-II | Philosophy-II
20-03-2020 | Friday EAFM- Indian Music-1 Maths'filz‘“”“gy Maths-II Maths-IT Pol. Sc.-1I
21-03-2020 |  Saturday Mkl Maths-I Bus Adm-1I | Indian Music-II Pol.Sc.-11

Zoology-1
23-03-2020 Monday Eng. Lit.-I1 Gen. Eng. Chem-II1 EAFM-1 Psychology-I1

. 4 Maths-I11/
24-03-2020 [ Tuesdsay EAFM-II Indian Music-II Maths-III. Maths-I11. Pub. Adm.-II | Pub. Adm.-II
Zoology-III

Maths-11/ |
26-03-2020 [ Thursday Maths-II Geography-1 ABST-1 Geography-1 Geography-1 Hist.-1

Zoology-II
27-03-2020 Friday GPEM-I Elem. Comp. Elem. Comp. Hist.-1 Sanskrit-I1 Sanskrit-11
28-03-2020 | Saturday Economics-I ABST-I Economics-I Geography-II Geography-II | Geography-II | Zool-I/Math-I Math-I Math-I

Book Keeping

30-03-2020 | Monday | MathsIlV Maths-I1I s fom Gen. Eng. EAFM-II Hist.-II

Zoology-I11 commerce

Students)

31-03-2020 | Tuesdsay Pol.Sc.-11 Chem-I Home Sc.-I Hist.-I
01-04-2020 | Wednesday | Economics-11 Economics-II 1 T e Math-I1 Math-II

1
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2020

Date Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)
B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-I1I | B.A.-IlI(Reg + NC) B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I B.A.-I(Reg ) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sec. 11 B.Com.-1I | B.A.-Il(Reg ) B.A.-II(NC)
03-04-2020 Friday Pub. Admn.-I Chem-11 Home Sc.-11 Econ. -1 BusAdm-I Econ. - 1 Econ. - 1
04-04-2020 |  Saturday Psychology-I Gen. Hindi Z°°"[[III:M"“h' Math-I11 Math-III
07-04-2020 | Tuesdsay Chem-I Sanskrit-I ABST-II Hist. -I Indian Music-I
08-04-2020 | Wednesday ABST-II Pub. Admn.-II Chem-III ENVS Eng. Lit.-I Eng. Lit.-I
ABST = : =
09-04-2020 | Thursday Chem-II (Hons.)-IX Psychology-I1 Gen. Eng. Gen. Eng. Hist.-II Econ. - 11 BusAdm-II Econ. - I Econ. - Il
ABST ABST
11-04- t krit-1 b= = = ~1/Bot- iology- iology-1
04-2020 | Saturday Sanskrit-11 Econ. -1 (Hons) - I Econ. - | Econ. -1 Phy-1/Bot-1 (Hlong)s ¥ Sociology-I Sociology
ABST . : .
13-04-2020 | Monday GPEM-II Phy-I / Bot-I Gen. Hindi Indian Music-1I
(Hons.)-X
. ABST . -
15-04-2020 | Wednesday Chem-III History-I Econ. - II Econ. - II Econ. - 11 Sociology-I1 Sociology-11
(Hons.) - VI
ABST ABST i
6-04- Th / Ed - - - - . Lit.- . Lit.-11
16-04-2020 ursday (Hons.)-XI Phy.Ed - 1 (Hons) - II Psychology-I Phy-11/Bot-1I Eng. Lit.-II Eng. Lit
] ABST g 2
17-04-2020 Friday Geography-I Geography-1 Phy-I1/ Bot-II Elem. Computer (Hons.) - VII Hindi/Urdu-I | Hindi/Urdu-I
18-04-2020 Saturda; History-I1 ARST Psychology-II Phy-I1I/Bot-III Hist.-1I
¥ &4 (Hons.) - III Yehology 4 ‘
ABST ABST
20-04-2020 Monday Philosophy-I GPEM-I (Hons.) - Hindi/Urdu-II | Hindi/Urdu-II
(Hons.)-XIIL
VIII
21-04-2020 | Tuesdsay | Geography-II Geography-II Phy-111 / Bot-III ABIT Stat-I A ) D&P
(Hons.) - IV A4
22-04-2020 | Wednesday Philosophy-II Hindi/Urdu-I Hindi/Urdu-I | Geography-I Geography-I Geography-I
23-04-2020 | Thursday Hindi/Urdu-I Stat-11 Mats"\(/?"“s‘) 1
24-04-2020 Friday Phy.Ed-II GPEN-II Geography-I1 Geography-1I | Geography-II
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2020

“ Date Day Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Noon Session ( 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM) Afternoon Session (03:00 PM to 06:00 PM)
B.Sc. Il | B.Com.-Ill | B.A.-IlI(Reg + NC) B.Sc. I B.Com.-I B.A.-I(Reg) B.A.-I(NC) B.Sec. I B.Com.-II | B.A.-II(Reg) | B.A.-I[(NC)
27-04-2020 | Monday Sociology-I Hindi/Urdu-11 | Hindi/Urdu-II Ma“h\;ﬁ"“s') 1
28-04-2020 | Tuesday Hindi/Urdu-II fulstis I(HOM') Sociology-1 Sociology-I
29-04-2020 | Wednesday Sociology-II Eng. Lit.-I Eng. Lit.-I Mats}:/(llillons.) ] Home. Sc.-1
30-04-2020 | Thursday Philosophy-III Sociology-II Sociology-II
; Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. |Maths (Hons.) : -

-05- F . Lit. - 3 P . Sc.-
01-05-2020 riday (Hons.)-IX . Eng. Lit. -II Eng. Lit. -II Home. Sc.-11
02-05-2020 | Saturday Philosophy-1V Philosophy-I Philosophy-I
04-05-2020 |  Monday Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. |Maths (Hons.) T o GPEM -1

(Hons.)-X 111
05-05-2020 | Tuesday Philosophy-V Philosophy-IT | Philosophy-II Phy.Ed.-1
06-05-2020 | Wednesday Mathe l\}”"“s‘) Pub.Anm.-Il | Pub.Anm.-II GPEM - II
07-05-2020 | Thursday T ey Sanskrit -1 Sanskrit -1 Phy.Ed.-II
(Hons.)-XI
Pol.
08-05-2020 Friday Sc./Geog./Hist.
(Hons.)-1
Pol.
09-05-2020 | Saturday Phy.Ed-I Sec./Geog./Hist.
(Hons.)-V
11-05-2020 | Monday FoL S aic, Sanskrit-I | Sanskrit -II
(Hons.)-XII
12-05-2020 | Tuesday Phy.Ed-11
Pol. Pol.
13-05-2020 | Wednesday Sc./Geog./Hist. Sc./Geog./Hist.
(Hons.)-I1 (Hons.)-VI
14-05-2020 | Thursday
Pol. Pol.
15-05-2020 Friday Sc./Geog./Hist. Sc./Geog./Hist.
(Hons.)-111 (Hons.)-VII
16-05-2020 | Saturday
Pol. Pol.
18-05-2020 Monday Sc./Geog./Hist. Sc./Geog./Hist.
(Hons)-I§ |/ (Hons.)-VIII
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